DESCRIPTION
SHEET
DRAWN BY
DRAWING NO. REVISION
DATECOMMENTS / NOTES
OF
 18/08/2008
LIF-0260-F-CU
1 2
3rd
angle
projection
35 mm
[1.378 in]
108.08 mm
[4.255 in]
17.27 mm
[.680 in]
26.01 mm
[1.024 in]
100.01 mm
[3.938 in]
Socket, Female, 260 Way, LIF
See sheet 2 for cutout dimensions.
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
K
L
M
N
P
R
S
T
U
V
W
X
Y
Z
a
b
c
Socket Rear View
DESCRIPTION
SHEET
DRAWN BY
DRAWING NO. REVISION
DATECOMMENTS / NOTES
OF
 18/08/2008
-CU
2 2
3rd
angle
projection
0 mm [.000 in]
13 mm [.512 in] (hole)
13.21 mm [.520 in]
13 mm [.512 in] (hole)
13.21 mm [.520 in]
0 mm
[.000 in]
11.28 mm
[.444 in]
88.75 mm
[3.494 in]
100.03 mm
[3.938 in]
Dia 3.18 mm [.125 in] THRU
4 X
Dia 6 mm [.236 in] THRU
2 X
R1.6 mm
[.063 in]
4 X
Cutout hatched area / holes on mounting plate.